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Nome
BIVOLT
MICHAEL
PREDADOR
BIPOLAR
VENENO
GATILHO
CASCA GROSSA
CHUTE NO SACO
BISTURI
DIAMANTE
ASTRO REI

Anilha
224084
105979
085396
acpmg
aopjf
047292
acpmg
019639
ACPMG
ACPSJN
052532

Dono
ROMARIO/RODRIGO
RONALDINHO
JONATHAS
MARQUINHO GAS
TIAGO
VICTOR TEIXEIRA (VITINHO)
DOGUINHA/VINY
LEONAN
VANIN
CLAUDIO
GILBERTO

COLEIRO 09/10/2021
ACPMG - Tocantins - Sabado

Cidade
UBA
UBA
UB&

SAO JOAO NEPONUCENO

JUIZ DE FORA
GUINDOVAL

LAFAIETE
PIRAUBA
RIO NOVO MG
GUARANI

10/15 min
0/102
0/101
0/97
0/96
0/94
0/85
0/85
0/79
0/68
0/60
0/22

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
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